
2023-2024 Avery Elementary Executive and

Committee Chair Contact Information

President – Ingrid Deetz-McMurray
pto.averyelementary@gmail.com or

IngridDeetz@gmail.com

Co-Vice-Presidents – Carolina Oppy and Amy
Sanders

carocosta87@gmail.com
amyleighsanders@gmail.com

Co-Vice-Presidents of DEI – Gayle Flavin and
Allison Webster

gayle.flavin@gmail.com
akanter86@gmail.com

Treasurer – Kris Sontheimer
kamperk@gmail.com

Secretary – Christine Novalis
christine.novalis@gmail.com

Parents for Racial Equity – Julia Maki & Libby
Dowdall

averyequity@gmail.com

Trivia and Auction – Kris Sonthemeir, Andrew
Chao, and Lindsay Moody

lindsay.r.moody@gmail.com

Fall Festival – Amy Whisler, Amanda Vader & Susie
Linhares

fallfest.averyelementary@gmail.com

Blacktop Ball – Carolina Oppy
carocosta87@gmail.com

Back to School BBQ – Anne Jozwik
anne.m.jozwik@gmail.com

Family Movie Nights - Jessi Richards
jessi.richards@me.com

Welcoming Committee – Erica Morrison
ericamcmo@gmail.com

Yearbook - Danna Lippold
Danna_lewis@hotmail.com

Restaurant Nights - TBD

Front Lawn Committee – Amanda Vader
amandavader2@gmail.com

Avery Play – Amanda Vader
amandavader2@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation – Maureen Jones
Maureentennant@gmail.com

Conference Dinners – Susan Copeland
susancopeland76@gmail.com

Avery Front Signage – Christine Novalis
christine.novalis@gmail.com

Socials/Progressive – Kim Wise
kimberlykwise@gmail.com

Scholastic Book Fair – Alicia Sheehan
cia469@yahoo.com

Lawn Pavers – TBD

Buzz Book – Debra Spann
dkhcakes@yahoo.com

Room Parent Coordinator - Alicia Sheehan
cia469@yahoo.com

Razzmatazz -Amanda Rudomiotov
agschilling@gmail.com

If you are interested in getting involved in any
committee, please contact the listed chair(s) or

pto.averyelementary@gmail.com
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